1994-95 High Output Mustang
Part No. 4FG218-020S

S encmecnmo, me. PARTS LIST

IMPORTANT: Before beginning installation, verify that all parts are included in the kit. Report any
shortages or damaged parts immediately.

Part Humber Description Cuantity Part Number Description Quantity
28328-110 SUPERCHARGER ASSEMBLY 1 4FG112-030 DISCHARGE ASSEMBLY 1
2A128-110 W-15 Supercharger 1 TRO02-044 #44 hosa clamps. 2
BRA101-002 & and 10 rib pulley relainer assembly 1 TROOZ-D48 #48 hosa clamps. 2
2A038-333 3.3F superchanger drive pulley 1 TS275-200 2-34" x " sloave 1

TS300-200 ¥ x 2" sleave 1

4FG111-021 MOUNTING BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1 TP156-082 B3 tee 1

AFGO11-021 Maounting brackel 1 TROOZ-D16 #16 hose clamps 4

AFGO10-033 Mounting plate 1 BDO01-001 Bypass valve 1

AFGO15-013 Alternator siay 1 TU100-055 6" mylon tie wraps i}

AFGO15-023 Altvernalor bracket 1 TUDI-048 5327 % 36" vacuum line 1
TAITS-100 38-16 x 1° baolts 9 TUD34-D16 17 x 3.5" heater hoses 2
TR375-040 378" ANSED flal washers 18 AFG012-011 Discharge duct 1
TL3T5.075 8" lock washers 2
TF3I7T5-016 3E-16 nuls 2 4FG116-021 CRANK PULLEY ASSEMBLY 1
TE312-001 516" AN washers 2 4FGE-03 Crank pulley 1
THAZT-001 THE" AN washer 1 4FG016-081 Water pump pullay 1

AFGUT0N1 Alernator stay Spacer 1 TAITE-126 3/B-16 x 1.25" bolls 4

AFGO17-021 Lower alternator slay spaces 1 FJAT5-D44 A" SAE washors 4
TA3TS-150 3816 x 1-1/Z" bolts 3 TLIT5-075 38 bock washers 4
TA3TS-175 3/8-16 x 1-34" bolt 1 ZAD4B-031 Accassory bell 1
TAITS-224 318-16 x 2.25° bols 3 2A04B-5T5 Supercharges bedt 1
TAAET-225 TI16-14 x 2-1/4" balt 1
TAITE-400 37816 x 4" bol 1 4FG130-028 OIL FEED ASSEMBLY 1
TAIZ-100 5/16-18 X 1° bolts 2 TUDID-026 1147 % 297 oil feed hose 1

AFGO1 7031 Smog pump spacer 1 TP125-103 VB NPT <4 x 457 male albow 1
TAITS-500 3816 x 5" bolt 1 TP250-066 #4 swivel x 1/4” hose barb fitting 1
TAITS-124 3/8-16 x 1-1/4" bolt 1 TPZ50-067 114 bawrb 1o 1/4™ NPT 1

4FG150-012 Igniticsn modube relocation 1 TP250-075 114 NPT 45° street elbow 1
TEO10-100 #12 x 1.0 sheet metal screw 1 TP250-122 1147 piged thread ANSTT tes 1

TP250-123 114" NPT x 1-1/2" nipphe 1

AFA111-042 BELT TENSIONER ASSEMBLY 1 TP525-06T 500 crirmp fermules 1
TJ012-082 12mm flat washers 3 TROOZ-003 14.5 slepless clamp 1
AFADT1-0032 Balt 1ensioner plate 1 SWO1-008 112 x 24" wire loom 1
TCO12-065 12mm x 1.75 x 65mm bolt 1
AFADE-1TD Wide pulley tenssoner 1 4FG238-068 FMLU [with lines) 1
28017011 Idler pulley spacer 1 62110118 12:1 fued management unit i
TC012-020 12mm x 1,75 % 20mm bolls 3 4FG135-056 Made fual line assambly 1
TEM0-175 12mm x 1.75 nut 1 4AFG135-057 Famala fuel line assambly 1

TUD3-D46 S/327 x 347 vacuum tube 1
8F202-265 T-REX® ASSEMBLY 1 TP156-082 BAE bew 1
TF008-032 8-32 lock nuts ] TUIM055 B7 rydon tie wrap 1
TJO08-001 8 flat washers a GZ1T0-040 10:1 Ring Spacer Assembly 1
TP312-003 516" female fuel connector 1
TP312-001 Fuel fitting adapler 1 4FG112-011 AIR INTAKE ASSEMBLY 1
TROO04-002 17.0 siepless clamps 2 AFG112-022 Air inbet duct 1
TLE14-001 #8 lord mounts d TUO35-D00 3-1/2" » 10" flex hose 1
SWO01-001 Wire tap 1 TROOZ-058 #56 hose clamps 3
TEO10-050 #12 x 172" sheet metal screw 1 TROO2-052 #52 hose clamp 1
TU3TS-138 Adhesive mounting pads 4 BHO40-030 Aar filber 1
TU100-055 6" nylon tie wraps 3 TAZ50-101 114-20 x 1" cap screws 4

AFADZD-030 T-Reoc® pump template 1 7J250-001 1147 SAE washers 8
AF101-200 T-Rex® wiring assemixy 1 TF250-021 174-20 nylock nuts 4
AF002-265 T-Rex® inlne 20° fuel purmp 1 78325100 3,257 % 17 sleeve 1
SW001-010 16-14GA female slide 1 TP3T5-050 38 hosemender 1
SW001-002 Fuse tap 1 TUD3-056 38 % 17 PVC hose 1
SW001-011 16-14GA eyelels 2 TP250-045 114" NPT x /8" filting 1
TU00-044 4" nylon tie wraps -] AFADT2-012 90° intake albow 1
TROO04-001 15.7 stepless clamps 3 TS350-200 312" x 77 sloave 1
TU032-016 378" x 22" fuel hose 1 5\W1224025 12" 22GA grey wire 1
TU031-018 5(16" x 16.5" fuel hose 1 5\W1224028 12" Z2GA black wire 1

AFG110-050 MAF bracket assembly 1

AFG114-023 RADIATOR HOSE ASSEMBLY 1 S\W001-087 316" x 87 shrink lube 1
TU133-048 58" molded elbow hose 1
TU100-066 117 the wraps. 4 SA101-003 STAND ALONE ASSEMBLY 1
TRO01-008 #8 hose clamps 2 TP156-062 532 Tee 1
TRO03-015 15/16" adel clamp 1 SAD0Z-002 Wiring Harness 1

SA00-001 Stand Alone Ignition Retard 1

4FG130-036 OIL DRAIN ASSEMBLY 1 TUDZ-D4E6 532 ¥ 36” Vacuum Line 1
TU030-036 112° % 19 oil drain hose 1 TU3TE-001 2' % 5" Viedero-Haook 1
TPITE-17 37 NPT x 1/2° straight hoss barb 1 TU3TS002 2" 5" Wiloro-Latch 1
TRO01-008 #tf stainless hose clamps 2 SW001-002 16-14GA Male Slide 1




